
02 99 94 50 18 billetterie@213productions.fr

Agenda spectacles 2024-2025
TARIF CE

Côtes-d’Armor Réduction entre
3€ et 10€

LES FRANGLAISES 
Sam 01 Mars 2025 - 20:30 
St Brieuc - L’Hermione

Tarif réduit 42€

ARTUS 
Dim 02 Fév 2025 - 18:00
St Brieuc - L’Hermione

COMPLET

FRANJO 
Dim 02 Mars 2025 - 18:00 
St Brieuc - L’Hermione

Tarif réduit 32€

LES COMÉDIES MUSICALES
Jeu 10 Avril 2025 - 20:00 
St Brieuc - L’Hermione

Tarif réduit 46€

GUS ILLUSIONNISTE 
Mer 14 Mai 2025 - 20:30 
St Brieuc - L’Hermione

Tarif réduit 39€

PAUL MIRABEL 
Ven 05 Déc 2025 - 20:30 
St Brieuc - L’Hermione

COMPLET

JEREMY FREROT
Jeu 11 Déc 2025 - 20:30 
St Brieuc - L’Hermione

Tarif réduit 46€

COMPLET

COMPLET

ISSA DOUMBIA 
Ven 09 Jan 2026 - 20:30 
St Brieuc - L’Hermione

Tarif réduit 39€


